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193 久保田　洋夢

 
195 富田　大輝

WO
195 富田　大輝

60
195 富田　大輝 横浜緑ヶ丘高校

64
198 阿久津　海人

WO
200 中島　珠利

63
200 中島　珠利

63
0  

 
201 木戸　拓磨

 
201 木戸　拓磨

64
203 藤澤　和輝

62
205 高﨑　智寛 横須賀学院(在住)

62
205 高﨑　智寛

60
205 高﨑　智寛

60
208 久保田　汐 0

 
0

209 武井　宏樹
 
211 清水　丈陽

60
211 清水　丈陽

63
211 清水　丈陽 山手学院

75
214 高柳　雄大

63
216 村上　樹生

64
216 村上　樹生

 
0  

 
217 田中　葵

61
217 田中　葵

62
219 小林　竜暉

WO
222 中野　龍一郎 Team YUKA

60
222 中野　龍一郎

60
222 中野　龍一郎

60
224 毛利　大河

 

225 原田　祐
 
225 原田　祐

60
227 杉山　耀浩

WO
225 原田　祐 横須賀学院(在住)

61
229 新木　駿介

 
231 神田　朝輝

62
231 神田　朝輝

60
0  

 
233 田邉　一颯

 
236 木下　和哉

61
236 木下　和哉

60
236 木下　和哉 横浜商科大学高校

60
238 松田　悠樹

64
238 松田　悠樹

76(1)
240 佐藤　瑠叶

 0

241 加藤　晴紀
 
244 田村　陽葵

63
244 田村　陽葵

64
244 田村　陽葵 横浜緑ヶ丘高校

76(4)
246 樋口　寛之

64
246 樋口　寛之

WO
248 蒔田　爽真

 
0  

 
250 大西　悠正

WO
250 大西　悠正

61
251 島村　宗汰

62
250 大西　悠正 関東学院

61
253 柴田　哲匠

WO
256 香田　貫太

61
256 香田　貫太
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193

194

横浜ジュニアトーナメント　高校男子シングルス

195

久保田　洋夢

富田　大輝

BYE

196

197

198

201

202

199

200

203

204

205

206

209

210

207

208

211

212

215

216

213

214

217

218

219

220

223

224

221

222

225

226

227

228

229

230

233

234

231

232

235

236

237

238

241

242

239

240

243

244

247

248

245

246

249

250

251

252

255

256

253

254

飯岡　拓海

高﨑　智寛

飯塚　健

榎本　吉宗

西田　玲遠

阿久津　海人

髙井　柊

中島　珠利

木戸　拓磨

田中　葵

園田　望天

小林　竜暉

久保田　汐

武井　宏樹

清水　丈陽

霜野　弘成

山田　優吏

青木　琉弥

菊本　翔也

中野　龍一郎

毛利　大河

日本大学第三高校(在住)

横浜緑ヶ丘高校

荏田高校

桐蔭学園

高柳　雄大

村上　樹生

東高校

岸根高校

横浜氷取沢高校

横浜翠嵐高校

聖光学院

横浜清風高校

逗子開成高校(在住)

横浜氷取沢高校

BYE

藤澤　和輝

桜丘高校

日本大学高校

横浜商科大学高校

霧が丘高校

山手学院

橘学苑

公文国際学園

浅野高校

Team YUKA

金沢高校

原田　祐

杉山　耀浩

横須賀学院(在住)（

（

BYE

（

（

横浜清風高校

大橋　快

木下　和哉

有川　翔太

松田　悠樹

夏目　悠希

神田　朝輝

田中　寛人

田邉　一颯

新木　駿介

入江　裕也

湘南学院(在住)

柴田　哲匠

佐川　英輝

香田　貫太

森村学園

樋口　寛之

蒔田　爽真

田之頭　瑛祐

沼崎　航太

横浜栄高校

横浜氷取沢高校

横浜商科大学高校

山手学院

福原　温大

大西　悠正

島村　宗汰

佐藤　瑠叶

加藤　晴紀

田村　陽葵

聖光学院

横浜翠嵐高校

浅野高校

岸根高校

YSFH

横浜緑ヶ丘高校

桜丘高校

日本大学高校

荏田高校

橘学苑

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

関東学院

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

BYE

）

）

）

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

BYE

関東学院

横須賀学院(在住)

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

（

湘南学院(在住)

横浜隼人高校

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

（

（

（

）

）

）

）横浜隼人高校

桐蔭学園

横浜南陵高校 ）

霧が丘高校

）

）

BYE

（

（

（

（公文国際学園

金沢高校

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

）

）

）

）
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